
 40 
 9

0 
 1

91
 

 60 

 9
4 

 1
88

 

 1
10

 
 1

58
 

 40 

 250 

 100  110 

 2
83

 

 170 

 1
50

 

 210 

 100  20  1
0 

 Mounting holes: 6x 6.60 
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Formula Seven Pedal Box

3 pedals with adjustable position 
leverage ratio range: from 1:4 to 1:2.6

hydraulic clutch cylinder
balance bar and brake cylinders

 elecrical brake kill switch

assembly view
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